
Sex Age Division Team Coach Name Coach Mobile Coach Email Manager Name Manager Mobile Manager Email
Girls U17 Premier 1 FC Union 01 Black Alexis Eve 2482022319 alexeve@inbox.com Jennifer Johns 586-489-8970 jjohns817@gmail.com
Girls U17 Premier 1 Kingdom SC 01 Red Ian Troutman 2693708220 ianarthur9900@gmail.com Janet DeVine 269-209-6492 janetdevine1970@gmail.com
Girls U17 Premier 1 Liverpool FC-IA MI 01 Keegan Cliff Brandmier 734-658-3820 cliff_brandmier@yahoo.com Cliff Brandmier 734-658-3820 cliff_brandmier@yahoo.com
Girls U17 Premier 1 MI Burn 01 White Christian Graczyk 586-491-0040 christiangraczyk@yahoo.com Alison Cimini 5865499587 mikecalisonc@yahoo.com
Girls U17 Premier 1 Michigan Fire Juniors MFJ 01Premier Red Stromberg Annette Stromberg 2313431801 StrombergAr@gmail.com
Girls U17 Premier 1 Michigan Jaguars '01 White James Renton 248-321-3020 jdwkrenton@gmail.com Debbie Moening 734-883-4852 debmoening6@gmail.com
Girls U17 Premier 1 Michigan Rush Downriver 01G David Demeter (734) 752-1650 demeterfour@yahoo.com David Demeter (734) 752-1650 markapex@comcast.net
Girls U17 Premier 1 Midwest United FC 01 White Abner Garcia 616-325-7605 lgarcia@midwestunitedfc.com Elizabeth Adams 4eadams@charter.net
Girls U17 Premier 1 Midwest United FC Kalamazoo 2001 Royal Richard Labadie 269-491-0861 richardlabadie@yahoo.com Joi Labadie 269-491-0760 joilabadie@yahoo.com
Girls U17 Premier 1 Nationals Macomb 01 Girls Black Trevor Foster 586-524-1506 trevorafoster@gmail.com Lisa Johannes 586-899-7557 lisamjohannes@gmail.com
Girls U17 Premier 1 SCOR Meulensteen 01 Premier Erwin Van Elst 6163347208 e.vanelst@gmail.com Joseph Brophy 616-308-7293 brophy.order@gmail.com

 
Girls U17 Premier 2 Cap City Athletic 01 Girls Grey Christopher Betz 517-652-1423 cbetz3@yahoo.com
Girls U17 Premier 2 Liverpool FC IA-MI 01 Fowler Cliff Brandmier 734-658-3820 cliff_brandmier@yahoo.com Kathryn Petoskey 2485686619 kpetoskey111@comcast.net
Girls U17 Premier 2 Michigan Hawks East 01 Robert Euashka 2487012379 roberteuashka@yahoo.com Nicole Pelczarski 5869493510 spelcz@msn.com
Girls U17 Premier 2 CW3 Jaguars 01 Green Mike Ciolfi 248-765-4040 abc_funding@yahoo.com RUTH WEBER 248-787-3721 WEBERSR@SBCGLOBAL.NET
Girls U17 Premier 2 Michigan Rush Northville 01G Eric Rudland 517-812-0628 ejrudland@gmail.com Laura Perkins 2488906682 gsplap@gmail.com
Girls U17 Premier 2 Nationals Genesee 01 Girls Black Tyler Channell 248-953-7941 tyler.channell@nationalssoccer.com Shelley Watson 248-760-0616 sawatson01@aol.com
Girls U17 Premier 2 Plymout Reign 01 Green Zachary Wilkes 3134431070 zakowz@yahoo.com Jenna Osgood 248-767-1079 j3nnafur@me.com
Girls U17 Premier 2 Portage SC 2001 Green Wayne Harpenau 269 216-1388 wayne.harpenau@gmail.com Kathryn Hopkins 2699981735 katyhopkins98@gmail.com
Girls U17 Premier 2 White Eagles SA 01 G ELITE Stacey Ditchfield 519-562-7943 ditch.stacey@gmail.com
Girls U17 Premier 2 W MI Storm Meulensteen 01 Arthur Dorsey 231-215-4401 adkicks11@hotmail.com Laura Woodring 231-286-9500 laurawoodring@netzero.net

 
Girls U17 Classic 1 BC Fire 2001 White Angela Biergeder 269-753-2096 abiergeder@comcast.net
Girls U17 Classic 1 La Forza 01 Blue Mike Gilmour 5172817917 coachmike@laforzasoccer.com Robert Varela 248-219-8480 robjvarela@gmail.com
Girls U17 Classic 1 Kingdom SC 01 Black Ian Troutman 2693708220 ianarthur9900@gmail.com Nancy Mougalian 847-644-3559 nancymougalian@yahoo.com
Girls U17 Classic 1 Michigan Jaguars '01 Black Martin Clegg 517-489-8235 martinclegg0407@gmail.com Nicole Pampreen 734-266-9293 nikki.pampreen@yahoo.com
Girls U17 Classic 1 Michigan Lightning 01 Blue-Girls Enes Sunje 586-530-8035 sunje.enes@gmail.com Rosemarie Green 248-214-3266 rogreen@mac.com
Girls U17 Classic 1 Michigan Rush Jackson 01G Andrew Hill 2103829840 andrewpatrickhill@gmail.com
Girls U17 Classic 1 Nationals Select Macomb 01 Girls Black Paul Kepler 586-610-0196 paulk@nationalssoccer.com Laura Scott 5863220658 lauraascott@yahoo.com
Girls U17 Classic 1 PASS FC Premier 01 girls Jeffrey Brown 616-214-1543 coaching6jb@gmail.com Joe Force 6169209950 joeforce@gmail.com
Girls U17 Classic 1 United FC 01G-WH Christos Karatsikakis 248-979-1597 ckaratsikakis@yahoo.com Kelly Williams 248-890-9615 mattyandkelly@att.net

 
Girls U17 Classic 2 Genesee Celtic 01G Black Robert Nuckolls 810-955-3364 rob.geneseeceltic@gmail.com Paulette wallace 810-955-5123 pkjwallace@gmail.com
Girls U17 Classic 2 FC Hartland United 01G Blue James Lemley 248-390-6927 mrlobster00@yahoo.com Stephanie Darish 810-623-0766 thedarishfamily@gmail.com
Girls U17 Classic 2 Michigan Thunder 01 Girls Black Paris Waller 4015236011 parisjasonwaller@gmail.com Jill Boydston 989-859-2712 jillboydston@gmail.com
Girls U17 Classic 2 Oxford Soccer Club 01 Girls Gerald Methner 810-441-5405 Jake.Methner@GM.com Elizabeth Walters 2483109937 tbwalt@yahoo.com
Girls U17 Classic 2 Portage SC 2001 White Jennifer Leone 269-352-7855 jenleone74@hotmail.com
Girls U17 Classic 2 Royal Oak FC '01g Green Christopher Timlin 248-231-9095 timlincj@gmail.com Juli Russ 2483204377 juliruss@comcast.net
Girls U17 Classic 2 Michigan Hawks Saginaw 01 Mark McLean 989-233-9515 mark_mclean_@hotmail.com
Girls U17 Classic 2 South Oakland County Soccer SOCS Storm 01 Mark Swinley 734-585-8383 swin4rfc@aol.com Erin Sherlund 2482593237 esherlund@yahoo.com
Girls U17 Classic 2 Taylor SC 01G Green Allen Teems 313-595-5222 ateems@taylorsoccer.club

 
Girls U17 Classic 3 Farmington Fusion '01 Scott Fowler 248-408-5464 scott.fowler@us.bosch.com
Girls U17 Classic 3  FC Union 01 White Alexis Eve 2482022319 alexeve@inbox.com Judith Harbert 2483186503 judyharbert@me.com
Girls U17 Classic 3 Legends FC Lyon FC 2001 Girls John Alonzo 323-400-7508 johnalonzo1010@gmail.com Jill Ohland 7344226592 jjakuc@gmail.com
Girls U17 Classic 3 MI Rev 01 Stars Dan Chunn 586 322-1121 dchunn@gmail.com Jamie Morici 586-202-0276 jmorici202@att.net
Girls U17 Classic 3 Wayne-Westland Arsenal 01G Brian Kolb 7347483892 kolby63@yahoo.com Jackie Kolb 7347480589 jackiekolb22@gmail.com


